
121 ‘Red Arrows’ RC (Air) CS 

MARKSMANSHIP TEAM SCHEDULE 2017-2018 

MARKSMANSHIP TEAM OFFICER: Capt Higgins, C 

MARKSMANSHIP TEAM ADULT COACH: CV Sider 

MARKSMANSHIP TEAM CAPTAIN: Sgt Velasco 

DATE TIME LOCATION NOTES 

Fri Dec 22 1830 – 2130 Guelph Armoury  

Fri Jan 12 No Practice  

Fri Jan 19 1830 – 2130 Guelph Armoury  

Fri Jan 26 1830 – 2130 Guelph Armoury TEAM #2 to begin to attend 
practices 

Fri Feb 2 1830 – 2130 Guelph Armoury  

Fri Feb 9 1830 – 2130 Guelph Armoury  

Fri Feb 16 1830 – 2130 Guelph Armoury  

Fri Feb 23 1830 – 2130 Guelph Armoury  

Fri Mar 2 1830 – 2130 Guelph Armoury  

Sat Mar 3 0745-1700 Guelph Armoury Zone Competition 

Fri– TBD  
Further practices will be scheduled depending on results of the competition. Fri – TBD 

Fri - TBD 

 

 Practices will start/end at the times as indicated: aim to be early!  

 If you cannot attend a practice, you must inform the Team Captain prior to the practice. 

 


